
ENGLISHTOWN POLICE DEPARTMENT 

STAFF DIRECTORY  

 

 

 

Lt. Peter S. Cooke, Jr. 

Officer-in-Charge 

(732) 446-7001 

Ext. 230 

pcooke@englishtownpolice.org 

  

The Lieutenant is the Officer-in-

Charge of the Police Department and is 

responsible for the efficiency and 

routine day-to-day operations. 

Please direct any complaints, 

compliments, suggestions or concerns 

to Lieutenant Cooke. 

   

Corporal Trevor L. Martinson Ext. 231 tmartinson@englishtownpolice.org 

Detective-Corporal Alexander M. Dinicola, III Ext. 232 adinicola@englishtownpolice.org 

Patrolman Scott I. Zapora Ext. 233 szapora@englishtownpolice.org 

Patrolman Adam C. Liotta Ext. 235 aliotta@englishtownpolice.org 

Patrolman Michael L. Makwinski Ext. 236 mmakwinski@englishtownpolice.org 

Patrolman Ryan P. Carideo Ext. 237 rcarideo@englishtownpolice.org 

Officer Katelyn N. Kwiecinski Ext. 238 kkwiecinski@englishtownpolice.org 

Officer Kevin. P. Romano Ext. 239 kromano@englishtownpolice.org 
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